
 /  /  / 

Intel Gigabit CT Desktop Adapter (Non-PoE)
See More by LUCID Vision Labs™

General

� See all 70 Products in Family

Intel Gigabit CT Desktop Adapter (Non-PoE)

 

Stock #25-150 

- 1 +
 

� 3-4 DAYS

€62
,00

ADD TO CART

Qty 1+
€62,00

Volume Pricing 
Request Quote

 Prices shown are exclusive of VAT/local taxes

Product Downloads
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Regulatory Compliance

Compact 29 x 29 x 45mm Form Factor
Global, Rolling, or Polarized CMOS Sensors
IP67 Protection with Optional Lens Tubes

LUCID Vision Labs Triton™ GigE Power over Ethernet (PoE) Cameras provide exceptional price performance in a compact 29 x 29mm form factor. These cameras are available with Sony’s Pregius™ and Starvis™ imaging
sensors with up to 24.5 megapixels of resolution, as well as Sony’s polarized sensor. Each imaging sensor is actively aligned during manufacturing, ensuring sharp and crisp images even in the corners. Using the
accessory IP67 lens tubes (sold separately), LUCID Vision Labs Triton GigE Power over Ethernet (PoE) Cameras can operate in harsh environments where dust or water are present up to IP67 thresholds. Triton cameras are
ideal for automotive, process control, and food and beverage applications.

Model Number:
PCIE-ETH1

RoHS:
Compliant

Certificate of Conformance:
View
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